Position

Sdc Teacher Special Ed

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher
Office Clerk Il
Paraeducator-Academic Sup

Paraeducator-Academic Sup

Paraeducator-Academic Sup

Campus Supervisor

Paraeducator-Academic Sup

Paraeducator-Academic Sup

Other Positions Held

Ss Other Hourly Assign,
Ss Teacher, 1/6 Prep
Period, Independent
Study, Home Teacher

Ss Other Hourly Assign
Hourly, Counselor

Ss 1/6 Prep Period,
Teacher

1/6 Prep Period
Ss - Extra Hours
Summer School Hours

Summer School Hours,
Class Co-Curricular

Summer School Hours

Summer School Hours,
Ss - Extra Hours

Summer School Hours

K-12 Education Entity

El Monte Union High

El Monte Union High

El Monte Union High

El Monte Union High
El Monte Union High
El Monte Union High
El Monte Union High

El Monte Union High
El Monte Union High

El Monte Union High
El Monte Union High

Department

Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School
Community Day School
Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School

Community Day School

Total Wages

$154,148

$129,716

$122,188

$116,491
$61,479
$43,811
$31,298

$27,112
$23,030

$8,785
$5,359

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,366

$43,048

$40,420

$41,041
$32,258
$18,261

$6,596

$12,601
$4,997

$1,924
$900



