Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sdc Teacher Special Ed	Ss Other Hourly Assign, Ss Teacher, 1/6 Prep Period, Independent Study, Home Teacher	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$154,148	\$47,366
Counselor	Ss Other Hourly Assign Hourly, Counselor	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$129,716	\$43,048
Teacher	Ss 1/6 Prep Period, Teacher	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$122,188	\$40,420
Teacher	1/6 Prep Period	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$116,491	\$41,041
Office Clerk II	Ss - Extra Hours	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$61,479	\$32,258
Paraeducator-Academic Sup	Summer School Hours	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$43,811	\$18,261
Paraeducator-Academic Sup	Summer School Hours, Class Co-Curricular	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$31,298	\$6,596
Paraeducator-Academic Sup	Summer School Hours	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$27,112	\$12,601
Campus Supervisor	Summer School Hours, Ss - Extra Hours	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$23,030	\$4,997
Paraeducator-Academic Sup	Summer School Hours	El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$8,785	\$1,924
Paraeducator-Academic Sup		El Monte Union High	Community Day School	\$5,359	\$900